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
Gardena DA. 3-1212

» INCOME PROPERTY »4 
FOR SALE

r RETIRE ON THIS
4-UNIT BEAUTY

$4!SOO yearly Income Low 
down payment. $32.500 full 
price. -:71IS Cabrillo. Open for 
inspection.

FA 8-3 157

SELL or TRADE
for Torrance or vicinity; $7000 

equity In 10 unit*, in vicinity 

of Sluuson * Ontr»l Av«. in 

LA. Owner. FA.

PRICED RIGHT
'2 unit*, near n«w

JfWO U59th St. Harbor City
DA «v44r->1 or FR. 5-4130

PROPERTIES FOR
FOR SALE -- Hawthorne Blvd. 

frontage 153x407 ft.
Call Eves. NK 1-5715

• ACREAGE . 113 
WANTED

IMMEDIATE NEED
for lota & acreage auttabU for 
building. Call today for frae*

n large loby 
owner. Do\ible garage. Poultry 
houses. H«i*»or area. 

FA 8-4523

LA RUB 3'hrdroom. 1'» baths. 
Rustic, t'sed brick, redwood 
& -stucco to make charming 
home in \ei-y nice neighbor­ 
hood. Rear living room over­ 
looks covered patio. Located 
ill North Torran.ce $13.500. 
S'J.VMI down, GI 4 r 'r loan at 
$fl8 month. 
4227 W. 176th St. Owner

VIEW LOT   G.I. RESALE
.'l-bfdroom. fireplace, service 
porch A l«rge fence vard near 
school. 2711ft forto B«"llo Dr., 
Torrnnce on hill above Cren- 
shnw * 101 Hwv.

DA. B-2843

• HOUSES FOR RENT 
(UNFURNISHED)

$45 A MONTH -Very clean 1- 
bedroom house. Close in down­ 
town Torrance. FA. ^-441:8

SMALL 2-bedroom house. Soft 
water, range, furniahed. Mini­ 
mum water raid.

Call FR. 5-4785

THIS WEEK'S SPECIALS
.1 - WKDROOM f» T U C C OB 
vears old. 2-car garage, largo 
fonced lot. Many extras. f9.V)0. 
$1500 down.

S - BKDHO(.)M STUCCO 5 
yenra old $9400. $10.V> down.

3 - BKUUOOM S T r C C O 7 
years old. $»Br>0, $flno down.

ROY SHAW » 
REAL ESTATE 

2425 W. LOMITA BLVD.

WE NEED RENTALS

$6950 full price

DRIVE BY 

719 Columbia PI.
This one bedroom home l» 1m- 
marulAte throughout. Lovely 
lawn, shtuK«. £ patio. Rear 
yard fenced, liipnl for couple or 
good rental property.

MUMFORD REALTY

2325 Torrance Blvd. 
PA. 8-1049 FR. 2-7290

REAL ESTATE 
WANTED

114

CASH

> HOUSES FOR RENT 117 
(FURNISHED)

<^-*V*-^S-*>^S--«W-W«h>*^--'»*«W«^

DON'T RENT
Furnished, when you can 
buy your own furniture for 
less than

$5 per week
NO MONEY DOWN

VETERANS 
40% OFF

Full Price $395

TORRANCE 
FURNITURE CO.

Through th» cooperation of> 
our manufacturers. w« have 
arranged to clear their ware­ 
house merchandise at a frac« 
tion of the ordinal cost.

4-ROOMS
FILL TUB KITCHEN AND 

EVERY ROOM IN THE HOUSE
 Complete living room group
 Complete bedroom group
 Large deluxe range
 Large deluxe refrigerator
 Full nlzs dinette

All this for

$3.37 per week
$5 DOWN

Out of State Buyers Welcome. 
Your CREDIT OK With U»! 
|5 Delivers   Your Term!

$5 DOWN

$5.10 per week
4-ROOM 

DELUXE OUTFIT
TORRANCE 
FURNITURE

255 Sflrtori Ave., Torr«nce
Next to Bank of America 

TA. 8-S5EQ Open Friday till 9

BEAUTIFUL large 2-bedroom 
apartment. Water A garden­ 
ing paid. 3 children OK. 
$59.oO. TE. 4-34.S5

2 ROOMS furnished apartment.
FilectHcally equipped No chil­ 
dren or dogs. DA. 6-6071

Por vour equity. Prefer G.I. or 
F.H.A. home*. No promitea  
Juat quick cash.

FR. 5-0532

CASH
In one day for ymir house 

FR 9-ISI6

TRY US lor real value In fur­ 
niture! Four rooms full only 
$493 including stove and re­ 
frigerator. Pay $5.75 weekl>

"UNIVERSAL FURNITURE
1317 Swrtorl, Torrance 

FA. 8-307S
69.f><v UNKX'KNISHED 2 lied 
rooms. 20604 Harvard. Tor 
ranco. Key Pt 1«02 W. 20Mb

$S8.50 PER MONTH
$!!>.') down, price SfiPfiO or retv 
with option to buy deluxe 'J 
bedrejom stucco. Child OK 
Also R'-hedroom homes with 
garage and hardwood floori.

2I6 EAST CARSON ST.
Tf A n i i 4

.1 BEPROOV 
house >     
188M

HN1SHE1

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(UNFURNISHED)

119

-BEDROOM APT. - Large 
rooms, newly decorated, ga­ 
rage. $56 a month. 1012 Cra­ 
vens. To see. call FA R-06R1

 iBW epacious ]-bedroom apt.
Hardwood floors and cabinets,
tile kitchen, Pullman bath,
disposal, garage, nice view.

33«3 W. 241st Bt.. Lomita
 BEDROOM duple* apartment. 
S5.V Water paid. 'J262 W. 25Oth 
St.. I.x>mita. DA fi-83tHl aft»r 
R p.m. Sat, Ik Sun, until 4 p.m.
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